
OLOH Lector Schedule:   Mar - Apr 2021 
 

           Date/Time                             Lector #1                               Lector #2 
 

March 6 and 7, 2021   
5:00 PM John Sliwinski Linda Zuccari 

7:30 AM Eliane Kuo Eliane Kuo 

9:00 AM Michelina Kellems  Tony Kellems  

10:30 AM MaryElaine Boland Brad Boland 

12:15 PM Gene Paolino Molly Klote 

March 13 and 14, 2021   

5:00 PM Jenifer Scott Aaron Greb 

7:30 AM Patrick Fallon Patrick Fallon 

9:00 AM Gene Paolino Fran Labate 

10:30 AM Barbara Goodwin Jim Ryan 

12:15 PM Molly Klote Scott Walter 

March 20 and 21, 2021   

5:00 PM Gabrielle Zuccari Linda Zuccari 

7:30 AM Bill McGuth Bill McGuth 

9:00 AM Tony Kellems Michelina Kellems 

10:30 AM Bob Follett Dave Silk 

12:15 PM Shelley Daez Eliane Kuo 

March 27 and 28, 2021   

5:00 PM Shelley Daez John Sliwinski 

7:30 AM Aimee Waltz Aimee Waltz 

9:00 AM Bob King Dave Silk 

10:30 AM Jim Ryan Fran Labate 

12:15 PM Scott Walter  Gene Paolino 

  



OLOH Lector Schedule:   Mar - Apr 2021 
 

           Date/Time                             Lector #1                               Lector #2 
 

April 3, 2021 – EASTER 
VIGIL – 8:00 PM 

  

Reading I (Old Test.) AVAILABLE  

Readings … (Old Test.) AVAILABLE # TBD  

Epistle (New Test.) AVAILABLE  

April 4, 2021 – EASTER 
SUNDAY 

  

7:30 AM Jenifer Scott Bill McGuth 

9:00 AM Tony Kellems  Michelina Kellems  

10:30 AM Bob Follett Barbara Goodwin 

12:15 PM Molly Klote Scott Walter 

April 10 and 11, 2021   

5:00 PM Aaron Greb John Sliwinski 

7:30 AM Patrick Fallon Patrick Fallon 

9:00 AM Aimee Waltz Bob King 

10:30 AM MaryElaine Boland Brad Boland 

12:15 PM Eliane Kuo Gene Paolino 

April 17 and 18, 2021   

5:00 PM Shelley Daez Jenifer Scott 

7:30 AM Bill McGuth Bill McGuth 

9:00 AM Michelina Kellems Tony Kellems 

10:30 AM Bob Follett  Jim Ryan 

12:15 PM Barbara Goodwin Molly Klote 

April 24 and 25, 2021   

5:00 PM Aaron Greb Bob King 

7:30 AM Patrick Fallon Patrick Fallon 

9:00 AM Aimee Waltz Dave Silk 

10:30 AM MaryElaine Boland Brad Boland 

12:15 PM Eliane Kuo Scott Walter 

 


